

Solicitation Name: Speed Humps
 Solicitation # 21745
 Closed: 4/27/2021

	Laydon Industries, LLC	William Laydon Construction LLC
Total Cost	\$ 394,420.0	\$ 1,287,575.0
Selected #	0	0
Selected (\$)	\$ 0	\$ 0

#	Items	Lowest	Item/Description	Quantity	Re Unit Measur	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
1									
#1-1	10.01 -1	\$ 25,000.0	Maintainance and protection of Traffic	1	L.S.	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 240,000.0	\$ 240,000.0
			Trafficmen-Allowance -must enter this amount \$50,000						
#1-2	10.02-1	\$ 50,000.0	for this line item	1	L.S.	\$ 50,000.0	\$ 50,000.0	\$ 50,000.0	\$ 50,000.0
#1-3	10.03-1	\$ 600	Flag person	30	Hours	\$ 20	\$ 600	\$ 65	\$ 1,950.0
#1-4	31.05-1	\$ 7,000.0	V-Loc Sockets	56	EA	\$ 200	\$ 11,200.0	\$ 125	\$ 7,000.0
#1-5	31.06-1	\$ 2,375.0	U-Channel Post	19	EA	\$ 700	\$ 13,300.0	\$ 125	\$ 2,375.0
#1-6	40.21-1	\$ 2,900.0	Tack Coat	580	Gal	\$ 5	\$ 2,900.0	\$ 9	\$ 5,220.0
#1-7	41.04-1	\$ 18,750.0	Install Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	75	EA	\$ 250	\$ 18,750.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 150,000.0
#1-8	41.19-1	\$ 217,500.0	0.5 Superpave Bituminous (Speed Hump	5800	S.Y.	\$ 37.5	\$ 217,500.0	\$ 125	\$ 725,000.0
#1-9	41.19-2	\$ 54,670.0	Mill 24" Keycut	1562	L.F.	\$ 35	\$ 54,670.0	\$ 65	\$ 101,530.0
#1-10	50.01-1	\$ 500	Loaming and Seeding	500	S.Y.	\$ 1	\$ 500	\$ 9	\$ 4,500.0